
2026 Valleybrook Swim Team Important Dates & Links 
* = See practice schedule or swim meet announcement for arrival time

Week Day Date Time Event

1

Sunday May 24 2pm-4pm Registration day at Valleybrook

Tuesday May 26 6pm-7pm Parent meeting, Team ice cream social

Wednesday May 27 6pm-7pm New swimmer practice - 10 & under only

Thursday May 28 6pm-7pm New swimmer practice - 11 & over only

2

Tuesday June 2 * Practice begins - All swimmers

Friday June 5 7:30pm Home meet setup

Saturday June 6 * Swim meet - Practice meet

3 Saturday June 13 6:30am* Swim meet - Away at Arena Club

4

Monday June 15 * Morning practice begins

Wednesday June 17 4:30pm Home meet setup

Wednesday June 17 4:30pm* Swim meet - Home vs North Harford

Friday June 19 * Friday fun practice begins

Saturday June 20 6:30am* Swim meet - Away at Fountain Green

5
Wednesday June 24 4:30pm* Swim meet - Away at Emmorton

Saturday June 27 6:30am* Swim meet - Away at Joppatowne

6

Wednesday July 1 4:30pm Home meet setup

Wednesday July 1 4:30pm* Swim meet - Home vs Rock Spring

Thursday July 2 TBD Team bonding event - Location TBD

7

Wednesday July 8 4:30pm Home meet setup

Wednesday July 8 4:30pm* Swim meet - Home vs Aberdeen

Friday July 10 7:30pm Home meet setup

Saturday July 11 6:30am* Swim meet - Home vs Maryland Golf (Team picture day)

8
Wednesday July 15 6pm Team banquet, awards - At Valleybrook lower pavilion 

Saturday July 18 * Championships - Magnolia Middle School
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